)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 18, 2024, 09:00:38 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3258 (Rat #0523, Act #0330 of 1984) General Bill, By J.C. Pracht

A Bill to amend Section 38-23-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to mutual benevolent aid associations
and assessments made by those associations, so as to provide that, alternatively, assessments may be made at the time an
individual becomes a member.

11/21/83
11/21/83
01/10/84
01/10/84
05/23/84
05/24/84
05/25/84
05/29/84
05/30/84
05/31/84
06/13/84
06/15/84
06/15/84
06/15/84
06/26/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
Introduced and read first time HJ-319

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-319
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3280
Read second time HJ-3302

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3362

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-2062
Read second time SJ-2121

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2152

Ratified R 523

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/15/84

Act No. 330

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



