May 18, 2024, 09:00:38 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3258 (Rat #0523, Act #0330 of 1984) General Bill, By J.C. Pracht

A Bill to amend Section 38-23-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to mutual benevolent aid associations and assessments made by those associations, so as to provide that, alternatively, assessments may be made at the time an individual becomes a member.

11/21/83	House	Prefiled
11/21/83	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
01/10/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-319
01/10/84	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-319
05/23/84	House	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3280
05/24/84	House	Read second time HJ-3302
05/25/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3362
05/29/84	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-2062
05/30/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2121
05/31/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2152
06/13/84		Ratified R 523
06/15/84		Signed By Governor
06/15/84		Effective date 06/15/84
06/15/84		Act No. 330
06/26/84		Copies available